
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

National Percentile

10 25 50 75 99

Motor

Total Potential
Delayed

Concepts

Language

DIAL-4 Total

Speed DIAL-4

Performance Areas

National Percentile

10 25 50 75 99

Questionnaires

Self-Help Development (PQ)

Percentile
Rank

(Averages)

46

Social-Emotional Development (PQ) 34

24

31

Self-Help Development (TQ)

Social-Emotional Development (TQ)

1

1

1

1

Percentile
Rank

(Averages)

55

45

46

48

Percent
Potential
Delayed

33

33

33

33

Percent
Potential
Delayed

33

33

67

33

Total Potential
Delayed

1

1

2

1

GROUP SCORE SUMMARY

Total Number
Tested

Total Number
Tested

3

3

3

3

0

3

3

3

3

 Group Report  Cutoff Level: 16%
Page 1  Test Site: Leslie Buteyn
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INDIVIDUAL SCORE SUMMARY
  

  
  
  

Child's Name Age Gender
Motor

Decision
Rating

Concepts
Decision
Rating

Language
Decision
Rating

Self-Help
Decision
Rating
(PQ)

Social-
Emotional
Decision
Rating
(PQ)

Self-Help
Decision
Rating
(TQ)

Social-
Emotional
Decision
Rating
(TQ)

DIAL-4
Total

Decision
Rating

Speed
DIAL-4

Total
Decision
Rating

Landon Sample 4:1 Male OK OK OK OK OK OK OK OK

Tristan Sample 5:1 Male
Potential

Delay
Potential

Delay
Potential

Delay
Potential

Delay
Potential

Delay
Potential

Delay
Potential

Delay
Potential

Delay

Jackson Sample 4:0 Male OK OK OK OK OK
Potential

Delay
OK OK
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